Art. DE-Seite 25
Specification
DESIGN
2/3-way and 2/5-way
solenoid valve
JOINT PIPE DIAMETER
Air inlet =Air outlet=Exhaust=1/4"
Air inlet =Air outlet=Exhaust=3/8"

notice
Ordering example:e.g. DX110110
= 2-position 5-way solenoid valve,Single coil,1/4",Pipe connection,12V DC,Standard connector,1F
Solenoid valve
DX=2/5-way
      solenoid valve
DY=2/3-way
      solenoid valve
1=Single coil
2=Double coil
1=1/8"
2=1/4"
3=3/8"
4=1/2"
0=NO
1=Ex mb II T5
2=Ex ia II CT6
3=Exd II CT6
1=12V DC
2=24V DC
3=24V AC 50Hz/60Hz
4=110V AC 50Hz/60Hz
5=220V AC 50Hz/60Hz
6=380V AC 50Hz/60Hz
A + B.
Type
C.
Enclosure
D.
Caliber
E.
Grade
F.
Voltage
G.
Connection form
H.
Connection Type
1=Standard
    connector
2=Lead wire
    type
0=NAMUR
T=Pipe connector
Art. DX/DY-Seite 26
Function and description
1
5
4 2
3
1
5
4 2
3
2/5-way apply to pneumatic double acting 2/3-way apply to pneumatic single acting
Art. DX/DY-Seite 27
NAMUR type
Inet
D
F
E
L
N-ΦK
ØJ
H
C
B
G
P
M
A
A B